
FEE INFORMATION
UNIVERSITY OF LONDON PROGRAMME

CURRENCY: VND | EFFECTIVE: 1ST JANUARY 2021 

BUV FEE UOL FEE* TOTAL

1S
T 

YE
A

R

Application Fee
Initial Registration Fee
Examination Fee (4 units)
Student Affairs Fee** 
Education Resource Fee***
Tuition Fee

3,127,000
33,127,000
40,000,000
25,790,000
25,790,000

206,308,000

3,127,000
33,127,000
40,000,000

15,140,000
40,000,000

15,140,000
40,000,000

25,790,000
25,790,000

206,308,000

Continuing Registration Fee
Examination Fee (4 units)
Student Affairs Fee** 
Education Resource Fee***
Tuition Fee

15,140,000
40,000,000
25,790,000
25,790,000

206,308,000

Continuing Registration Fee
Examination Fee (4 units)
Student Affairs Fee** 
Education Resource Fee***
Tuition Fee

15,140,000
40,000,000
25,790,000
25,790,000

206,308,000

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL
TOTAL FEE

257,888,000

25,790,000
25,790,000

206,308,000
257,888,000

25,790,000
25,790,000

206,308,000
257,888,000

76,254,000 334,142,000
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55,140,000 313,028,000

313,028,00055,140,000
773,664,000 186,534,000 960,198,000

info@buv.edu.vn

Hotline +84 (0) 96 662 9909
BRITISH UNIVERSITY VIETNAM

Ecopark Campus: Ecopark Township,

Hung Yen Province

Other BUV Fees
1,200,000
1,200,000

Application Fee (Direct entry students only) 
Registration Fee

*  The fees above relate to the 2020-2021 session and are subject to annual review of UOL. If students pay  
 through BUV, a 12% charge will be added to UOL invoice.
 All UOL direct fees are payable in GB Sterling; the Vietnamese Dong value is a guide and the actual   
 amount will depend on exchange rate on date of payment.    

**  Student Affairs Fee includes alumni, student clubs/societies, careers, skills activities, bus service and local  
 trips.    

***  Education Resource Fee includes library, textbooks, handouts, examination fees.

****  Fees of Year 2 and Year 3 are for illustration only. British University Vietnam reserves the right to make   
              any changes that are deemed necessary annually.
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Notes on fees and charges:

1. All Vietnamese nationals are required to pay the fees in VND. Fees in USD are applied to    
 International students only. Payments are made by bank transfer.     

2.  Registration Fee, Application Fee, Education Resource Fee, Additional Practical Fee and Student   
 Affairs Fee is not refundable or transferable.    

3.  Applicants who pay upfront a lump sum for 1-year fees will be given a discount of 2%. This discount will  
 not be applied simultaneously with any other tuition fee discounts or scholarships. Upfront lump sum fees  
 payment for whole programme will be applied in accordance with Fixed Fee Policies.

4.  The Fee Information is effective from 1 January 2021 and applied for progressed students who    
 start new academic year and new students who enroll after 31 December 2020.


