FEE INFORMATION UNIVERSITY OF LONDON PROGRAMME

CURRENCY: VND | EFFECTIVE: 1ST JANUARY 2021



		BUV FEE	UOL FEE*	TOTAL
1ST YEAR	Application Fee Initial Registration Fee Examination Fee (4 units) Student Affairs Fee** Education Resource Fee*** Tuition Fee	25,790,000 25,790,000 206,308,000	3,127,000 33,127,000 40,000,000	3,127,000 33,127,000 40,000,000 25,790,000 25,790,000 206,308,000
	TOTAL	257,888,000	76,254,000	334,142,000
2ND YEAR****	Continuing Registration Fee Examination Fee (4 units) Student Affairs Fee** Education Resource Fee*** Tuition Fee	25,790,000 25,790,000 206,308,000	15,140,000 40,000,000	15,140,000 40,000,000 25,790,000 25,790,000 206,308,000
3RD YEAR****	TOTAL Continuing Registration Fee Examination Fee (4 units) Student Affairs Fee** Education Resource Fee*** Tuition Fee TOTAL	257,888,000 25,790,000 25,790,000 206,308,000 257,888,000	55,140,000 15,140,000 40,000,000 55,140,000	313,028,000 15,140,000 40,000,000 25,790,000 25,790,000 206,308,000 313,028,000
	TOTAL FEE	773,664,000	186,534,000	960,198,000

Other BUV Fees

Application Fee (Direct entry students only) Registration Fee

1,200,000 1,200,000

- The fees above relate to the 2020-2021 session and are subject to annual review of UOL. If students pay through BUV, a 12% charge will be added to UOL invoice.
 All UOL direct fees are payable in GB Sterling; the Vietnamese Dong value is a guide and the actual amount will depend on exchange rate on date of payment.
- ** Student Affairs Fee includes alumni, student clubs/societies, careers, skills activities, bus service and local trips.
- *** Education Resource Fee includes library, textbooks, handouts, examination fees.
- **** Fees of Year 2 and Year 3 are for illustration only. British University Vietnam reserves the right to make any changes that are deemed necessary annually.

info@buv.edu.vn Hotline +84 (0) 96 662 9909

BRITISH UNIVERSITY VIETNAM Ecopark Campus: Ecopark Township, Hung Yen Province



FEE INFORMATION UNIVERSITY OF LONDON PROGRAMME

CURRENCY: VND | EFFECTIVE: 1ST JANUARY 2021



Notes on fees and charges:

- 1. All Vietnamese nationals are required to pay the fees in VND. Fees in USD are applied to International students only. Payments are made by bank transfer.
- 2. Registration Fee, Application Fee, Education Resource Fee, Additional Practical Fee and Student Affairs Fee is not refundable or transferable.
- 3. Applicants who pay upfront a lump sum for 1-year fees will be given a discount of 2%. This discount will not be applied simultaneously with any other tuition fee discounts or scholarships. Upfront lump sum fees payment for whole programme will be applied in accordance with Fixed Fee Policies.
- 4. The Fee Information is effective from 1 January 2021 and applied for progressed students who start new academic year and new students who enroll after 31 December 2020.

info@buv.edu.vn Hotline +84 (0) 96 662 9909

www.buv.edu.vn

BRITISH UNIVERSITY VIETNAM Ecopark Campus: Ecopark Township, Hung Yen Province